
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Saturday 

The Vice President  began  his  day  at  (place) en route  to  Bonn  Germany  on  President's  plane  Date  August  19,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

11:15a 
12:30p 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

4:00p 
6:00p 

7:00p 
8:00p 
11:00p 

Arrived Bonn,  Germany  --  met  by  Chancellor  Adenauer,  John  Connally  and  others 
Lunch and  conversations  with  Adenauer  at  Palais  Schaumberg;  also  present  were 

Foreign Minister  von  Brentano;  State  Secretary  Globke;  Ambassador  von  Braun; 
Ambassador von  Etzdorf;  Ambassador  Dukcwitz;  Mr.  Weber  (interpreter); 
Secretary John  Connally;  General  Clay;  Ambassador  Bohlen;  Ambassador  Dowling; 
Mr. Cash  of  State  Dept 

To Berlin  --  see  travel  activity 
speech to  large  crowd  at  City  Hall 
Speech to  House  of  Representatives  in  City  Hall 
stag dinner  hosted  by  Mayor  Brandt  for  VP  and  members  of  lis party  his City  Hall 
spent night  at  Ambassador's  residence  in  Berlin 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE  VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND C0DE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP -  Special  Plane 

- from 
- t o 
- Local 
- Long  Distance 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  Presidents  Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

3 

Departure 
Time 

4:00p 

From (Place) 

Bonn, Germany 

Mode of 
Travel* 

AF 707 

Accompanied by 

same 

Destination 
(Place) 

Berlin, Germany 

Arrival 
Time 

5:00p 

Remarks** 

met by  Mayor  Brandt 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


