VICE	PRESIDENT	LANDON	В.	JOHNSON
DATEN	TOTARV			

The Vice President began his day at (place) en route to Bonn Germany on President's plane Date August 19, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
NO.		Lo	LD		Code
1 2	11:15a 12:30p			Arrived Bonn, Germany met by Chancellor Adenauer, John Connally and others Lunch and conversations with Adenauer at Palais Schaumberg; also present were Foreign Minister von Brentano; State Secretary Globke; Ambassador von Braun; Ambassador von Etzdorf; Ambassador Dukcwitz; Mr. Weber (interpreter); Secretary John Connally; General Clay; Ambassador Bohlen; Ambassador Dowling; Mr. Cash of State Dept	
3 4 5 6 7	4:00p 6:00p 7:00p 8:00p 11:00p			To Berlin see travel activity speech to large crowd at City Hall Speech to House of Representatives in City Hall stag dinner hosted by Mayor Brandt for VP and members of his party at City Hall spent night at Ambassador's residence in Berlin	

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan <b>i</b> ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
3	4:00p	Bonn, Germany	AF 707	same	Berlin, Germany	5:00p	met by Mayor Brandt		
	·								
		·				-			

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.